
Maraton

Male
1. 12 Darko Pop Acev 34 3:11:23
2. 14 Dejan Velickovic 39 Chili runners 3:19:52
3. 41 Siniša Božin 55 ARK EKO MARATON 3:20:10
4. 38 Saša Ćuković 40 AK Vranjski maratonci 3:20:19
5. 50 Željko Zeljković 42 AK Panonija 3:24:51
6. 5 Aleksandar Namitabha Arsić 55 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:24:54
7. 39 Saša Gacik 49 3:29:40
8. 28 Miloje Jovanović 55 Zemun 3:30:12
9. 22 Lazar Rišar 26 3:38:55
10. 31 Miša Segedi 59 3:39:34
11. 1 Aca Jovan Krstić 55 AK Radnički Niš 3:54:51
12. 30 Miroslav Randjelovic 52 3:57:03
13. 11 Darko Kocev 41 PAK Mosor 3:59:20
14. 36 Pero Stevic 55 ARK Tron Palic 4:03:21
15. 6 Aleksandar Oparnica 39 4:03:27
16. 33 Nikola Filipović 34 PK Ruj1706 4:05:31
17. 44 Stjepan Čošić 42 AK Maraton Vukovar 4:07:01
18. 49 Vladimir Crnogorac 50 4:08:35
19. 27 Mile Rašković 70 AK Veteran Beograd 4:13:58
20. 47 Vlada Petkovski 45 AK "Tempo" 4:14:15
21. 20 Dušan Paunović 45 AK Tempo Šabac 4:17:42
22. 4 Aleksandar Mitic 52 AK Spartak Opovo 4:22:16
23. 43 Srećko Mićić 62 Klub 100 maratona 4:26:45
24. 19 Dražen Jovičić 46 AK Jovičić 4:31:38
25. 25 Marinko Knezevic 63 Maratonci Pancevo 4:32:27
26. 2 Aleksandar Bokarev 55 OAK Beograd 4:33:04
27. 13 Dejan Prasannateyu Kakonji 51 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:34:27
28. 9 Božo Štula 72 AK Veteran Beograd 4:40:49
29. 15 Djordje Andjelkovic 48 RCN - Running Club Nis 4:45:29
30. 32 Nedeljko Todorović 67 Klub 100 maratona 4:48:13
31. 10 Darko Arsenijevic 45 ARK Somaraton 4:54:27
32. 16 Đorđe Skoko 29 5:02:38
33. 17 Dragan Babić 37 5:05:13
34. 35 Obrad Stajić 32 5:06:54
35. 48 Vladimir Bulaić 45 ARK Somaraton 5:27:11
36. 26 Milan Micković 26 5:27:44
37. 37 Rajko Svabic 53 5:38:39

Female
1. 23 Ljiljana Latinović 46 Sportski klub Vidikovac 4:18:13
2. 46 Visnja Mulahmetovic 39 Beolaser 5:01:46
3. 24 Ljiljana Tasic 54 Maratonci Pancevo 5:20:02
4. 7 Ana Mihajlovic 39 6:10:37

Polumaraton

Male
1. 232 Velimir Bojovic 34 Veki_Run_Team 1:19:37
2. 118 Boban Poposki 33 NRC-Nike+Run club 1:24:08
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3. 176 Miki Poposki 31 NRC-Nike+Run Club 1:25:15
4. 149 Ivan Dlačić 32 AK Čačak Čačak 1:27:53
5. 228 Stevan Stanojevic 28 AK "Napredak" Aleksinac 1:29:38
6. 186 Miljan Мilojković 41 АК "Niški maraton" 1:30:26
7. 204 Nemanja Ristović 29 Chili Runners 1:31:34
8. 109 Aleksandar Stankovic 37 Chili Runners 1:31:35
9. 212 Petar Petrov 33 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:32:29
10. 154 Jadranko Nikolic 31 AK Vranjski Maratonci 1:33:03
11. 191 Miloš Simeonović 35 P.K. Šiljak Boljevac 1:34:23
12. 243 Vlatko Velichkovski 35 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:35:24
13. 179 Milan Kostov 30 1:35:26
14. 166 Malisa Kovacevic 27 1:35:41
15. 29 Mirko Djordjević 37 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:36:06
16. 177 Milan Andjelkovic 38 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:36:06
17. 141 Ekalabhya Bozhinov 49 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:41:17
18. 140 Dušan Knežević 50 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:41:17
19. 172 Marko Đokić 23 1:41:38
20. 190 Milos Panic 31 Mosor 1:41:42
21. 136 Dragan Bojovic 61 AK "Vranjski maratonci' 1:43:02
22. 150 Ivan Milovanović 36 1:44:14
23. 119 Bojan Kontrec 44 1:44:30
24. 103 Aleksandar Beljan 39 1:44:51
25. 131 Dejan Jerotijević 50 AK Kraljevo 1:45:18
26. 236 Vladica Janosevic 29 1:46:37
27. 110 Aleksandar Veljkovic 40 1:47:30
28. 174 Marko Stankovic 28 1:48:27
29. 208 Nikola Janjic 28 Ak Vranjski maratonci 1:48:41
30. 3 Srđan Stojković 66 Chili Runners 1:48:56
31. 201 Nemanja Ilic 21 1:49:05
32. 219 Saša Cvetković 48 AK Vranjski Maratonci 1:49:37
33. 215 Radomir Dabic 58 AK Smederevo 1:50:00
34. 180 Milan Krezovic 32 1:50:02
35. 246 Zoran Marković 59 - 1:50:34
36. 181 Milan Petrović 33 BK Dubočica Leskovac 1:50:49
37. 238 Vladimir Lazarević 44 BK Dubočica Leskovac 1:50:49
38. 113 Amur Basic 52 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:51:14
39. 134 Desimir Rondovic 67 1:51:42
40. 144 Goran Kontic 47 - 1:52:40
41. 200 Nemanja Dimitrijević 21 1:52:50
42. 107 Aleksandar Pavlovski 19 1:53:05
43. 250 Sladan Mišić 38 1:53:38
44. 227 Stevan Letic 43 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:53:59
45. 165 Mališa Jovanović 49 RCN - Running Club Nis 1:54:02
46. 108 Aleksandar Scepanovic 33 1:54:21
47. 193 Milovan Lučić 62 1:54:31
48. 147 Živan Dragovic 38 1:55:02
49. 129 Dejan Aleksic 27 BK Naissus018 1:56:50
50. 101 Aleksa Petrović 27 1:56:56
51. 202 Nemanja Ivanović 26 1:56:56
52. 173 Marko Gajić 33 1:56:57
53. 249 Igor Bakos 35 1:58:41
54. 240 Vladimir Marković 36 1:58:57
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55. 195 Mirko Prtora 57 1:59:32
56. 213 Predrag Ivić 48 RCN - Running Club Nis 1:59:58
57. 226 Stefan Lazovski 20 2:01:29
58. 161 Khop Bahadur Gurung 59 Ark Fruska Gora 2:01:43
59. 207 Nenad Serafimović 47 2:02:14
60. 127 Danijel Stojanović 31 2:02:17
61. 121 Bozidar Nikolic 35 2:03:09
62. 205 Nenad Andjelkovic 21 2:03:11
63. 168 Marios Radosavljević 21 2:04:24
64. 197 Mladen Stojanovic 40 2:04:54
65. 211 Nikola Matic 22 2:05:02
66. 203 Nemanja Petrović 25 2:07:15
67. 137 Dragan Đurđević 42 2:07:17
68. 241 Vladimir Novaković 71 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:07:49
69. 216 S Pesic 25 2:08:58
70. 133 Dejan Potić 34 2:10:25
71. 222 Slobodan Jovic 30 2:11:20
72. 248 Dušan Trajković 39 Agape i  Run&Fun 2:12:11
73. 143 Goran Kamenov 36 2:13:15
74. 123 Bratislav Korac 49 RCN - Running Club Nis 2:15:22
75. 151 Ivan Stankovic 44 AK Vranjski maratonci 2:15:49
76. 183 Milenko Bruic 71 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:16:01
77. 146 Grgo Pragadata Skenderović 58 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:16:07
78. 210 Nikola Kostic 27 2:17:15
79. 196 Mladen Djordjevic 33 PK Ruj 1706 2:18:00
80. 206 Nenad Popovic 32 Maverick Mindset 2:18:10
81. 209 Nikola Klipa 24 2:19:32
82. 132 Dejan Katančević 44 AK Vranjski maratonci 2:21:49
83. 139 Dušan Gavrilović 28 RCN - Running Club Nis 2:22:43
84. 239 Vladimir Marjanovic 33 2:22:47
85. 145 Goran Milovanović 41 2:26:24
86. 214 Predrag Mihajlović 33 2:26:50
87. 230 Uros Milincic 17 2:30:47
88. 102 Aleksandar Andrejić 50 2:58:49
89. 130 Dejan Despotović 43 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:03:32
90. 187 Milorad Petrović 75 3:09:07
91. 192 Milos Stojiljkovic 25 3:41:12

Female
1. 158 Jovana Canak 43 1:42:06
2. 231 Vanja Jovic 36 AK Zadrugar 1:55:08
3. 8 Sravana Novikova 42 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:57:11
4. 111 Aleksandra Kržalić 31 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:59:18
5. 159 Jovana Ljubomirovic 34 2:00:46
6. 155 Jelena Korac 23 RCN - Running Club Nis 2:03:14
7. 229 Tijana Stanisavić 29 2:05:31
8. 234 Todorka Petrovska 30 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:06:43
9. 233 Vesna Crnjanski 53 BTL 2:08:43
10. 198 Nada Tomić Đorđević 45 2:08:59
11. 125 Danica Djurdjevic 49 2:10:27
12. 199 Nataša Kontrec 41 2:12:23
13. 163 Ljiljana Mladenovic 42 2:16:25
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14. 218 Sandra Vasic 24 2:16:43
15. 182 Milena Marinkovic 29 RCN - Running Club Nis 2:20:43
16. 235 Vitaminka Zrnic 46 Maraton tim  Pozarevac 2:21:37
17. 167 Margarita Trajcheva 25 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:29:25
18. 156 Jelena Krsmanović 38 AK "Topličanin" 2:35:01
19. 152 Ivana Veselinović 41 2:35:26
20. 160 Jovana Milenković 29 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:53:58
21. 148 Iskra Milenković 16 2:58:49
22. 224 Tanja Panić 52 2:59:26
23. 122 Branislava Trbulin 41 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:15:43
24. 116 Ankica Prasatti Kakonji 50 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:17:34
25. 104 Danijela Gacik 47 3:19:52
26. 153 Jadranka Grbic 66 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:07:32
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Maraton

Men

Men 18-49
1. Darko Pop Acev 34 3:11:23
2. Dejan Velickovic 39 Chili runners 3:19:52
3. Saša Ćuković 40 AK Vranjski maratonci 3:20:19
4. Željko Zeljković 42 AK Panonija 3:24:51
5. Saša Gacik 49 3:29:40
6. Lazar Rišar 26 3:38:55
7. Darko Kocev 41 PAK Mosor 3:59:20
8. Aleksandar Oparnica 39 4:03:27
9. Nikola Filipović 34 PK Ruj1706 4:05:31
10. Stjepan Čošić 42 AK Maraton Vukovar 4:07:01
11. Vlada Petkovski 45 AK "Tempo" 4:14:15
12. Dušan Paunović 45 AK Tempo Šabac 4:17:42
13. Dražen Jovičić 46 AK Jovičić 4:31:38
14. Djordje Andjelkovic 48 RCN - Running Club Nis 4:45:29
15. Darko Arsenijevic 45 ARK Somaraton 4:54:27
16. Đorđe Skoko 29 5:02:38
17. Dragan Babić 37 5:05:13
18. Obrad Stajić 32 5:06:54
19. Vladimir Bulaić 45 ARK Somaraton 5:27:11
20. Milan Micković 26 5:27:44

Men 50-59
1. Siniša Božin 55 ARK EKO MARATON 3:20:10
2. Aleksandar Namitabha Arsić 55 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:24:54
3. Miloje Jovanović 55 Zemun 3:30:12
4. Miša Segedi 59 3:39:34
5. Aca Jovan Krstić 55 AK Radnički Niš 3:54:51
6. Miroslav Randjelovic 52 3:57:03
7. Pero Stevic 55 ARK Tron Palic 4:03:21
8. Vladimir Crnogorac 50 4:08:35
9. Aleksandar Mitic 52 AK Spartak Opovo 4:22:16
10. Aleksandar Bokarev 55 OAK Beograd 4:33:04
11. Dejan Prasannateyu Kakonji 51 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:34:27
12. Rajko Svabic 53 5:38:39

Men 60-69
1. Srećko Mićić 62 Klub 100 maratona 4:26:45
2. Marinko Knezevic 63 Maratonci Pancevo 4:32:27
3. Nedeljko Todorović 67 Klub 100 maratona 4:48:13

Men 70+
1. Mile Rašković 70 AK Veteran Beograd 4:13:58
2. Božo Štula 72 AK Veteran Beograd 4:40:49

Women

Woman 18-49
1. Ljiljana Latinović 46 Sportski klub Vidikovac 4:18:13
2. Visnja Mulahmetovic 39 Beolaser 5:01:46
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3. Ana Mihajlovic 39 6:10:37

Woman 50-59
1. Ljiljana Tasic 54 Maratonci Pancevo 5:20:02

Polumaraton

Men

Men 18-49
1. Velimir Bojovic 34 Veki_Run_Team 1:19:37
2. Boban Poposki 33 NRC-Nike+Run club 1:24:08
3. Miki Poposki 31 NRC-Nike+Run Club 1:25:15
4. Ivan Dlačić 32 AK Čačak Čačak 1:27:53
5. Stevan Stanojevic 28 AK "Napredak" Aleksinac 1:29:38
6. Miljan Мilojković 41 АК "Niški maraton" 1:30:26
7. Nemanja Ristović 29 Chili Runners 1:31:34
8. Aleksandar Stankovic 37 Chili Runners 1:31:35
9. Petar Petrov 33 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:32:29
10. Jadranko Nikolic 31 AK Vranjski Maratonci 1:33:03
11. Miloš Simeonović 35 P.K. Šiljak Boljevac 1:34:23
12. Vlatko Velichkovski 35 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:35:24
13. Milan Kostov 30 1:35:26
14. Malisa Kovacevic 27 1:35:41
15. Mirko Djordjević 37 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:36:06
16. Milan Andjelkovic 38 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:36:06
17. Ekalabhya Bozhinov 49 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:41:17
18. Marko Đokić 23 1:41:38
19. Milos Panic 31 Mosor 1:41:42
20. Ivan Milovanović 36 1:44:14
21. Bojan Kontrec 44 1:44:30
22. Aleksandar Beljan 39 1:44:51
23. Vladica Janosevic 29 1:46:37
24. Aleksandar Veljkovic 40 1:47:30
25. Marko Stankovic 28 1:48:27
26. Nikola Janjic 28 Ak Vranjski maratonci 1:48:41
27. Nemanja Ilic 21 1:49:05
28. Saša Cvetković 48 AK Vranjski Maratonci 1:49:37
29. Milan Krezovic 32 1:50:02
30. Milan Petrović 33 BK Dubočica Leskovac 1:50:49
31. Vladimir Lazarević 44 BK Dubočica Leskovac 1:50:49
32. Goran Kontic 47 - 1:52:40
33. Nemanja Dimitrijević 21 1:52:50
34. Aleksandar Pavlovski 19 1:53:05
35. Sladan Mišić 38 1:53:38
36. Stevan Letic 43 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:53:59
37. Mališa Jovanović 49 RCN - Running Club Nis 1:54:02
38. Aleksandar Scepanovic 33 1:54:21
39. Živan Dragovic 38 1:55:02
40. Dejan Aleksic 27 BK Naissus018 1:56:50
41. Aleksa Petrović 27 1:56:56
42. Nemanja Ivanović 26 1:56:56
43. Marko Gajić 33 1:56:57
44. Igor Bakos 35 1:58:41
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45. Vladimir Marković 36 1:58:57
46. Predrag Ivić 48 RCN - Running Club Nis 1:59:58
47. Stefan Lazovski 20 2:01:29
48. Nenad Serafimović 47 2:02:14
49. Danijel Stojanović 31 2:02:17
50. Bozidar Nikolic 35 2:03:09
51. Nenad Andjelkovic 21 2:03:11
52. Marios Radosavljević 21 2:04:24
53. Mladen Stojanovic 40 2:04:54
54. Nikola Matic 22 2:05:02
55. Nemanja Petrović 25 2:07:15
56. Dragan Đurđević 42 2:07:17
57. S Pesic 25 2:08:58
58. Dejan Potić 34 2:10:25
59. Slobodan Jovic 30 2:11:20
60. Dušan Trajković 39 Agape i  Run&Fun 2:12:11
61. Goran Kamenov 36 2:13:15
62. Bratislav Korac 49 RCN - Running Club Nis 2:15:22
63. Ivan Stankovic 44 AK Vranjski maratonci 2:15:49
64. Nikola Kostic 27 2:17:15
65. Mladen Djordjevic 33 PK Ruj 1706 2:18:00
66. Nenad Popovic 32 Maverick Mindset 2:18:10
67. Nikola Klipa 24 2:19:32
68. Dejan Katančević 44 AK Vranjski maratonci 2:21:49
69. Dušan Gavrilović 28 RCN - Running Club Nis 2:22:43
70. Vladimir Marjanovic 33 2:22:47
71. Goran Milovanović 41 2:26:24
72. Predrag Mihajlović 33 2:26:50
73. Uros Milincic 17 2:30:47
74. Dejan Despotović 43 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:03:32
75. Milos Stojiljkovic 25 3:41:12

Men 50-59
1. Dušan Knežević 50 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:41:17
2. Dejan Jerotijević 50 AK Kraljevo 1:45:18
3. Radomir Dabic 58 AK Smederevo 1:50:00
4. Zoran Marković 59 - 1:50:34
5. Amur Basic 52 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:51:14
6. Mirko Prtora 57 1:59:32
7. Khop Bahadur Gurung 59 Ark Fruska Gora 2:01:43
8. Grgo Pragadata Skenderović 58 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:16:07
9. Aleksandar Andrejić 50 2:58:49

Men 60-69
1. Dragan Bojovic 61 AK "Vranjski maratonci' 1:43:02
2. Srđan Stojković 66 Chili Runners 1:48:56
3. Desimir Rondovic 67 1:51:42
4. Milovan Lučić 62 1:54:31

Men 70+
1. Vladimir Novaković 71 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:07:49
2. Milenko Bruic 71 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:16:01
3. Milorad Petrović 75 3:09:07
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Women

Woman 18-49
1. Jovana Canak 43 1:42:06
2. Vanja Jovic 36 AK Zadrugar 1:55:08
3. Sravana Novikova 42 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:57:11
4. Aleksandra Kržalić 31 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:59:18
5. Jovana Ljubomirovic 34 2:00:46
6. Jelena Korac 23 RCN - Running Club Nis 2:03:14
7. Tijana Stanisavić 29 2:05:31
8. Todorka Petrovska 30 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:06:43
9. Nada Tomić Đorđević 45 2:08:59
10. Danica Djurdjevic 49 2:10:27
11. Nataša Kontrec 41 2:12:23
12. Ljiljana Mladenovic 42 2:16:25
13. Sandra Vasic 24 2:16:43
14. Milena Marinkovic 29 RCN - Running Club Nis 2:20:43
15. Vitaminka Zrnic 46 Maraton tim  Pozarevac 2:21:37
16. Margarita Trajcheva 25 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:29:25
17. Jelena Krsmanović 38 AK "Topličanin" 2:35:01
18. Ivana Veselinović 41 2:35:26
19. Jovana Milenković 29 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:53:58
20. Iskra Milenković 16 2:58:49
21. Branislava Trbulin 41 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:15:43
22. Danijela Gacik 47 3:19:52

Woman 50-59
1. Vesna Crnjanski 53 BTL 2:08:43
2. Tanja Panić 52 2:59:26
3. Ankica Prasatti Kakonji 50 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:17:34

Woman 60-69
1. Jadranka Grbic 66 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:07:32
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Maraton
1. 12 Darko Pop Acev 34 3:11:23
2. 14 Dejan Velickovic 39 Chili runners 3:19:52
3. 41 Siniša Božin 55 ARK EKO MARATON 3:20:10
4. 38 Saša Ćuković 40 AK Vranjski maratonci 3:20:19
5. 50 Željko Zeljković 42 AK Panonija 3:24:51
6. 5 Aleksandar Namitabha Arsić 55 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:24:54
7. 39 Saša Gacik 49 3:29:40
8. 28 Miloje Jovanović 55 Zemun 3:30:12
9. 22 Lazar Rišar 26 3:38:55
10. 31 Miša Segedi 59 3:39:34
11. 1 Aca Jovan Krstić 55 AK Radnički Niš 3:54:51
12. 30 Miroslav Randjelovic 52 3:57:03
13. 11 Darko Kocev 41 PAK Mosor 3:59:20
14. 36 Pero Stevic 55 ARK Tron Palic 4:03:21
15. 6 Aleksandar Oparnica 39 4:03:27
16. 33 Nikola Filipović 34 PK Ruj1706 4:05:31
17. 44 Stjepan Čošić 42 AK Maraton Vukovar 4:07:01
18. 49 Vladimir Crnogorac 50 4:08:35
19. 27 Mile Rašković 70 AK Veteran Beograd 4:13:58
20. 47 Vlada Petkovski 45 AK "Tempo" 4:14:15
21. 20 Dušan Paunović 45 AK Tempo Šabac 4:17:42
22. 23 Ljiljana Latinović 46 Sportski klub Vidikovac 4:18:13
23. 4 Aleksandar Mitic 52 AK Spartak Opovo 4:22:16
24. 43 Srećko Mićić 62 Klub 100 maratona 4:26:45
25. 19 Dražen Jovičić 46 AK Jovičić 4:31:38
26. 25 Marinko Knezevic 63 Maratonci Pancevo 4:32:27
27. 2 Aleksandar Bokarev 55 OAK Beograd 4:33:04
28. 13 Dejan Prasannateyu Kakonji 51 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:34:27
29. 9 Božo Štula 72 AK Veteran Beograd 4:40:49
30. 15 Djordje Andjelkovic 48 RCN - Running Club Nis 4:45:29
31. 32 Nedeljko Todorović 67 Klub 100 maratona 4:48:13
32. 10 Darko Arsenijevic 45 ARK Somaraton 4:54:27
33. 46 Visnja Mulahmetovic 39 Beolaser 5:01:46
34. 16 Đorđe Skoko 29 5:02:38
35. 17 Dragan Babić 37 5:05:13
36. 35 Obrad Stajić 32 5:06:54
37. 24 Ljiljana Tasic 54 Maratonci Pancevo 5:20:02
38. 48 Vladimir Bulaić 45 ARK Somaraton 5:27:11
39. 26 Milan Micković 26 5:27:44
40. 37 Rajko Svabic 53 5:38:39
41. 7 Ana Mihajlovic 39 6:10:37

Polumaraton
1. 232 Velimir Bojovic 34 Veki_Run_Team 1:19:37
2. 118 Boban Poposki 33 NRC-Nike+Run club 1:24:08
3. 176 Miki Poposki 31 NRC-Nike+Run Club 1:25:15
4. 149 Ivan Dlačić 32 AK Čačak Čačak 1:27:53
5. 228 Stevan Stanojevic 28 AK "Napredak" Aleksinac 1:29:38
6. 186 Miljan Мilojković 41 АК "Niški maraton" 1:30:26
7. 204 Nemanja Ristović 29 Chili Runners 1:31:34
8. 109 Aleksandar Stankovic 37 Chili Runners 1:31:35
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9. 212 Petar Petrov 33 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:32:29
10. 154 Jadranko Nikolic 31 AK Vranjski Maratonci 1:33:03
11. 191 Miloš Simeonović 35 P.K. Šiljak Boljevac 1:34:23
12. 243 Vlatko Velichkovski 35 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:35:24
13. 179 Milan Kostov 30 1:35:26
14. 166 Malisa Kovacevic 27 1:35:41
15. 29 Mirko Djordjević 37 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:36:06
16. 177 Milan Andjelkovic 38 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:36:06
17. 141 Ekalabhya Bozhinov 49 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:41:17
18. 140 Dušan Knežević 50 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:41:17
19. 172 Marko Đokić 23 1:41:38
20. 190 Milos Panic 31 Mosor 1:41:42
21. 158 Jovana Canak 43 1:42:06
22. 136 Dragan Bojovic 61 AK "Vranjski maratonci' 1:43:02
23. 150 Ivan Milovanović 36 1:44:14
24. 119 Bojan Kontrec 44 1:44:30
25. 103 Aleksandar Beljan 39 1:44:51
26. 131 Dejan Jerotijević 50 AK Kraljevo 1:45:18
27. 236 Vladica Janosevic 29 1:46:37
28. 110 Aleksandar Veljkovic 40 1:47:30
29. 174 Marko Stankovic 28 1:48:27
30. 208 Nikola Janjic 28 Ak Vranjski maratonci 1:48:41
31. 3 Srđan Stojković 66 Chili Runners 1:48:56
32. 201 Nemanja Ilic 21 1:49:05
33. 219 Saša Cvetković 48 AK Vranjski Maratonci 1:49:37
34. 215 Radomir Dabic 58 AK Smederevo 1:50:00
35. 180 Milan Krezovic 32 1:50:02
36. 246 Zoran Marković 59 - 1:50:34
37. 181 Milan Petrović 33 BK Dubočica Leskovac 1:50:49
38. 238 Vladimir Lazarević 44 BK Dubočica Leskovac 1:50:49
39. 113 Amur Basic 52 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:51:14
40. 134 Desimir Rondovic 67 1:51:42
41. 144 Goran Kontic 47 - 1:52:40
42. 200 Nemanja Dimitrijević 21 1:52:50
43. 107 Aleksandar Pavlovski 19 1:53:05
44. 250 Sladan Mišić 38 1:53:38
45. 227 Stevan Letic 43 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:53:59
46. 165 Mališa Jovanović 49 RCN - Running Club Nis 1:54:02
47. 108 Aleksandar Scepanovic 33 1:54:21
48. 193 Milovan Lučić 62 1:54:31
49. 147 Živan Dragovic 38 1:55:02
50. 231 Vanja Jovic 36 AK Zadrugar 1:55:08
51. 129 Dejan Aleksic 27 BK Naissus018 1:56:50
52. 101 Aleksa Petrović 27 1:56:56
53. 202 Nemanja Ivanović 26 1:56:56
54. 173 Marko Gajić 33 1:56:57
55. 8 Sravana Novikova 42 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:57:11
56. 249 Igor Bakos 35 1:58:41
57. 240 Vladimir Marković 36 1:58:57
58. 111 Aleksandra Kržalić 31 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:59:18
59. 195 Mirko Prtora 57 1:59:32
60. 213 Predrag Ivić 48 RCN - Running Club Nis 1:59:58
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61. 159 Jovana Ljubomirovic 34 2:00:46
62. 226 Stefan Lazovski 20 2:01:29
63. 161 Khop Bahadur Gurung 59 Ark Fruska Gora 2:01:43
64. 207 Nenad Serafimović 47 2:02:14
65. 127 Danijel Stojanović 31 2:02:17
66. 121 Bozidar Nikolic 35 2:03:09
67. 205 Nenad Andjelkovic 21 2:03:11
68. 155 Jelena Korac 23 RCN - Running Club Nis 2:03:14
69. 168 Marios Radosavljević 21 2:04:24
70. 197 Mladen Stojanovic 40 2:04:54
71. 211 Nikola Matic 22 2:05:02
72. 229 Tijana Stanisavić 29 2:05:31
73. 234 Todorka Petrovska 30 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:06:43
74. 203 Nemanja Petrović 25 2:07:15
75. 137 Dragan Đurđević 42 2:07:17
76. 241 Vladimir Novaković 71 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:07:49
77. 233 Vesna Crnjanski 53 BTL 2:08:43
78. 216 S Pesic 25 2:08:58
79. 198 Nada Tomić Đorđević 45 2:08:59
80. 133 Dejan Potić 34 2:10:25
81. 125 Danica Djurdjevic 49 2:10:27
82. 222 Slobodan Jovic 30 2:11:20
83. 248 Dušan Trajković 39 Agape i  Run&Fun 2:12:11
84. 199 Nataša Kontrec 41 2:12:23
85. 143 Goran Kamenov 36 2:13:15
86. 123 Bratislav Korac 49 RCN - Running Club Nis 2:15:22
87. 151 Ivan Stankovic 44 AK Vranjski maratonci 2:15:49
88. 183 Milenko Bruic 71 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:16:01
89. 146 Grgo Pragadata Skenderović 58 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:16:07
90. 163 Ljiljana Mladenovic 42 2:16:25
91. 218 Sandra Vasic 24 2:16:43
92. 210 Nikola Kostic 27 2:17:15
93. 196 Mladen Djordjevic 33 PK Ruj 1706 2:18:00
94. 206 Nenad Popovic 32 Maverick Mindset 2:18:10
95. 209 Nikola Klipa 24 2:19:32
96. 182 Milena Marinkovic 29 RCN - Running Club Nis 2:20:43
97. 235 Vitaminka Zrnic 46 Maraton tim  Pozarevac 2:21:37
98. 132 Dejan Katančević 44 AK Vranjski maratonci 2:21:49
99. 139 Dušan Gavrilović 28 RCN - Running Club Nis 2:22:43
100. 239 Vladimir Marjanovic 33 2:22:47
101. 145 Goran Milovanović 41 2:26:24
102. 214 Predrag Mihajlović 33 2:26:50
103. 167 Margarita Trajcheva 25 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:29:25
104. 230 Uros Milincic 17 2:30:47
105. 156 Jelena Krsmanović 38 AK "Topličanin" 2:35:01
106. 152 Ivana Veselinović 41 2:35:26
107. 160 Jovana Milenković 29 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:53:58
108. 102 Aleksandar Andrejić 50 2:58:49
109. 148 Iskra Milenković 16 2:58:49
110. 224 Tanja Panić 52 2:59:26
111. 130 Dejan Despotović 43 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:03:32
112. 187 Milorad Petrović 75 3:09:07
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113. 122 Branislava Trbulin 41 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:15:43
114. 116 Ankica Prasatti Kakonji 50 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:17:34
115. 104 Danijela Gacik 47 3:19:52
116. 192 Milos Stojiljkovic 25 3:41:12
117. 153 Jadranka Grbic 66 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:07:32
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